1Water Heater List Price w.e.f. 1st January, 2026
Havells Water Heaters
ENGINEERED FOR
HARD WATER
4
List Price | w.e.f. 1st January, 2026ELECTRIC STORAGE WATER HEATER
Magnatron Prime
Magnatron Pro
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWVRZDMEW10 White Grey 10 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ₹ 17390.00
GHWVRZDMEW15 White Grey 15 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ₹ 18590.00
GHWVRZDMEW25 White Grey 25 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ₹ 20090.00
Adonia R
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWCARTWH015 White 15 L 2 kW 8516  ` 20490.00
GHWCARTWH025 White 25 L 2 kW 8516  ` 21990.00
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWVMGEREW15 White Blue 15 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 23090.00
GHWVMGEREW25 White Blue 25 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 24490.00
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWVMGEWEW15 White Blue 15 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 20990.00
GHWVMGEWEW25 White Blue 25 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 22390.00
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWVBPDMEW10 White Blue 10 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ` 17390.00
GHWVBPDMEW15 White Blue 15 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ` 18490.00
GHWVBPDMEW25 White Blue 25 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ` 19890.00
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWVBADREW15 White Blue 15 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ` 21290.00
GHWVBADREW25 White Blue 25 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ` 22790.00
Bianca+
Dual Element
Bianca DG+
Dual Element
Orazio+
Dual Element
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWVVPDMEW10 White Blue 10 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ₹ 15290.00
GHWVVPDMEW15 White Blue 15 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ₹ 16390.00
GHWVVPDMEW25 White Blue 25 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ₹ 17790.00
Valerio+
Dual Element
5
List Price | w.e.f. 1st January, 2026ELECTRIC STORAGE WATER HEATER
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWBORSWH015  White 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 21290.00
GHWBORSWH025 White 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 22690.00
Orizzonte
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWBHRTWS010 Silver Grey 10 L 2 kW 8516  ` 16590.00
GHWBHRTWS015 Silver Grey 15 L 2 kW 8516  ` 17690.00
GHWAHRTWH025 Silver Grey 25 L 2 kW 8516  ` 19090.00
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWVRZUMDW10 White Grey 10 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 14290.00
GHWVRZUMDW15 White Grey 15 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 15490.00
GHWVRZUMDW25 White Grey 25 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 16790.00
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWVGPUMDB10 White Blue 10 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 13390.00
GHWVGPUMDB15 White Blue 15 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 14390.00
GHWVGPUMDB25 White Blue 25 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 15790.00
Otto
Orazio Prime
Greta Prime
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWAPFTWH10 White 10 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 12290.00
GHWAPFTWH15 White 15 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 13490.00
GHWAPPTWH025 White 25 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 14990.00
Puro Nu
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWVVEDMEW10 White Blue 10 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ₹ 12390.00
GHWVVEDMEW15 White Blue 15 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ₹ 13990.00
GHWVVEDMEW25 White Blue 25 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ₹ 15390.00
Velora+
Dual Element
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power HSN Code LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWEPPTWB010 White Blue 10 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ₹ 14790.00
GHWEPPTWB015 White Blue 15 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ₹ 15990.00
GHWEPPTWB025 White Blue 25 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516  ₹ 17490.00
Puro+
Dual Element
6
ELECTRIC STORAGE WATER HEATER
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated
Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWACATWH015 White Champagne Gold 15 L 2 kW 8516  ` 12990.00
GHWACATWH025 White Champagne Gold 25 L 2 kW 8516  ` 14490.00
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated
Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWVVEUMDW10 White Blue 10 L 2 kW 8516  ` 10990.00
GHWVVEUMDW15 White Blue 15 L 2 kW 8516  ` 12490.00
GHWVVEUMDW25 White Blue 25 L 2 kW 8516  ` 13890.00
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated
Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWVVEUWDW10 White Blue 10 L 2 kW 8516  ` 10290.00
GHWVVEUWDW15 White Blue 15 L 2 kW 8516  ` 11790.00
GHWVVEUWDW25 White Blue 25 L 2 kW 8516  ` 13190.00
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated
Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWAMUSWG35 White Grey 35 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 15990.00
GHWAMUSWG50 White Grey 50 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 18290.00
GHWAMUSWH100 White Grey 100 L 3 kW 8516  ₹ 38390.00
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated
Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWBMKSWH050 White 50 L 2 kW 8516 `  18290.00
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated
Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWHMPUMDW35 White 35 L 2 kW 8516 `  16890.00
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated
Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWVBAUMDW06 White Blue 6 L 2.5 kW 8516 ` 11890.00
Carlo
Velora Prime
Velora Pro
Monza Nu
Monza DX CF
Monza Prime CF
Bianca
Fabia Slim
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated
Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWRFSUMDW10 White Blue- Right 10 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 10790.00
GHWLFSUMEW10 White Blue- Left 10 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 10790.00
GHWRFSUMDW15 White Blue- Right 15 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 11790.00
GHWLFSUMEW15 White Blue- Left 15 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 11790.00
GHWRFSUMDW25* White Blue- Right 25 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 14090.00
GHWLFSUMEW25* White Blue- Left 25 L 2 kW 8516  ₹ 14090.00
List Price | w.e.f. 1st January, 2026
7
ELECTRIC STORAGE WATER HEATER
INSTANTANEOUS ELECTRIC WATER HEATER